
SISTEMA GENERAL DE 
ESPACIOS LIBRES 

ADSCRITO AL AREA

UA III

UA I

UA I

UA IV

UA II

101.250,00 m2

ADSCRITO A LA UA I
69.429,34 m2

CAR
RIL 

BI
CI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

CARRIL BICI

ADSCRITO A LA UA II
5.608,13 m2ADSCRITO A LA UA III

19.928,31 m2A LA UA IV
6.284,22 m2

(CESION EN EL SECTOR 1)

ESPACIOS LIBRES
SISTEMA GENERAL DE 

ADSCRITO

EUM

DIECIOCHO

LOS PIONEROS

LA PEDRIZA

LA RAMBLA

EL OASIS

LOS OLIVOS

DEPORTIVA

PUEBLO

SPA
HOTEL

ESPAÑOL

CASA CLUB

ACADEMIA

ITALIANO
JARDÍN

CORTINAS
VERDES

PARQUE  BALSAS

PASEO POR
PAISAJES

JARDÍN
BULEVAR

JARDÍN
DE

FACHADA

JARDÍN
DEL BORDE

HUERTO
JARDÍN

PAISAJE
POR SURCOS

PARQUE 
URBANO

MEDITERRÁNEA
LA RAMBLA

3.01

3.02

6.01

6.02 6.03 6.04 6.05 6.06 6.07
4.01 4.02 4.03

5.01

5.02

14.01

14.02

14.03

14.04

14.05

14.06
14.07

14.08

14.09

14.10

14.11

14.12

14.13

14.14

41-1.01

41-1.02

41-1.03

41-1.04

41-1.05

41-1.06

41-1.07
41-1.17

41-1.18

41-1.19

41-1.20

41-1.21

41-1.22

41-1.23

41-1.24

41-1.08

41-1.09

41-1.10

41-1.11

41-1.12

41-1.13

41-1.14

41-1.15

41-1.16

41-2.01

41-2.02

41-2.03
41-2.04

41-2.05

41-2.06 41-2.07
41-2.08

41-2.09

41-2.10

41-2.11
41-2.12

41-2.13

41-2.14
41-2.15

47-3.07

47-3.01

47-3.02
47-3.04

47-3.03

47-3.08
47-3.06

47-3.05

47-4.07

47-4.08

47-4.06

47-4.05

47-4.04

47-4.03

47-4.02

47-4.01

27.01
27.02

27.03
27.04

27.05 27.06
27.07

27.08

27.09

27.10

27.11

27.12 27.13

27.14

27.15

46-1.01

46-1.02

46-1.03
46-1.04

46-1.05

46-1.06 46-1.07

46-1.08

46-1.09

46-1.10

46-1.11 46-1.12

46-1.13

46-1.14

46-1.15

2.01

2.02

2.04

2.03

17.01

17.02
17.03

17.04
17.05

17.06
17.07

17.08
17.09

18.01
18.02 18.03

19.01

19.02

19.03

20.01

20.02

20.03

20.04

20.05
20.06 20.07

20.08
20.09

20.10 20.11

3.01 3.02

3.04

3.03

23.01

23.02

23.03

23.04
23.05 23.06 23.07

23.08

23.09

23.10

3.07
3.08

3.09

3.05
3.06

4.01

4.02

4.03
4.04

4.05 4.06
4.07

4.08

4.09

4.10

4.11

4.12
4.134.14

4.15
4.16

4.17

4.18
22.01

22.02

22.03

22.04

22.05

22.06

22.07
22.08

22.09
22.10

22.11

22.12
22.13

22.14
22.15 22.16

21.01
21.02

21.03
21.04

21.05
21.06

21.07
21.08

21.09 21.10
21.11

21.12

21.13

21.14

21.15

21.16

21.17

47-1.02

47-1.01

54.01

54.02

96.01

96.02

Situación

Emplazamiento

Superficies útiles
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0,5 0 1 2 3 4 51

Salón-Comedor-Cocina 55.50 m2

M2

Dormitorio 1 15.05 m2

Dormitorio 2 10.30 m2

Dormitorio 3 9.60 m2

Dormitorio 4 9.60 m2

Porche 30.40 m2

144.55 m2

Entrada 5.90 m2

Garaje 30.90 m2

M2

Vivienda 100% 178.80 m2

Porches 50% 35.55 m2

214.35 m2

Baño 1 7.85 m2

Patio 24.30 m2

Salón Comedor Cocina
55.50 m²

Lavadero
3.10 m²

Aseo
3.05 m²

Baño 3
5.05 m²

Baño 2
5.05 m²

Baño 1
7.85 m²

Vestidor
7.15 m²

Dormitorio 1
15.05 m²

Dormitorio 2
10.30 m²

Dormitorio 3
9.60 m²

Dormitorio 4
9.60 m²

Paso
9.10 m²

Porche
30.40 m²

Recibidor
11.30 m²

Piscina
29.80 m²

Garaje
30.90 m²

Patio
24.30 m²

Entrada
5.90 m²

Baño 2
Baño 3
Aseo
Lavadero
Recibidor
Paso

5.05 m2

5.05 m2

3.05 m2

3.10 m2

11.30 m2

9.10 m2

Piscina 29.80 m2
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